120000	18600

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
rtified Copies	Certificates of Status
pecial Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

# 





# CT CORP

# 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

· .

• . 1

10/16/2020

Gir DW

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	VILLAGEMD CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	13312323

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:			
Plain Copy:			
Certificate of Good Standing:			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:	
		Number of Certs:	

Filing: 🖌	Certified: 🖌
	Plain:
	COGS:

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 55.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	$\left( \left( Thank you! \right) \right)$

### **COVER LETTER**

### **TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: VillageMD Central Florida, LLC

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Amir Ovcina

Contact Person

Ice Miller

.

Firm/Company

Address

Chicago, Illinois

City, State and Zip Code

amir.ovcina@icemiller

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mario Alvarez

Name of Contact Person

at (<u>317</u>) <u>236-2378</u> Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

**Registration Section** 

P. O. Box 6327

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy

☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E106 (07/14)

## <u>Articles of Conversion</u> For <u>Florida Limited Liability Company</u> Into <u>"Converted or Other Business Entity"</u>

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

VillageMD Central Florida, LLC

Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:

VillageMD Central Florida, LLC

Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"

 The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a <u>limited liability company</u> (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Delaware

•	-	(Enter state, or if a n	on-U.S. entity, the nan	ne of the countr	ry)	
on	10/16/2020			1	$\sim$	
(Date of organiz	ation, formation or incor	poration)			020 0	
and the forma	tion document is atta	ached (if applicable	).		CT	רוך
4. The plan o	f conversion was app	proved by the convo	erting Florida Limit		9	
Company in a	accordance with Chap	pter 605, F.S.		T co	1	m
5. This conv	ersion shall be effect	ive in Florida on: _	10/16/2020	PE C	<u>s</u>	$\cup$

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")



fortiverted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to 6. If transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street Address:	125 South Clark Street, Suite 900
Mailing Address:	Chicago, Illinois 60603
	125 South Clark Street, Suite 900
	Chicago, Illinois 60603

7. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed	1 thisd	October ay of	, 20 <u>20</u>	
Signat	ure: Must b	e signed by a Member or Author	prized Representative	
Printe	d Name:	Title:	Authorized Representative	
<u>Fees:</u>	Filing Fee: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	<b>2020 OCT</b>	
		Page 2 of 2	OCT 16 AM	

9:51